CLEARGAF™ Filter Bag Range
Fully compliant and approved for
pharmaceuticals, food and beverages
CLEARGAF filter bags meet the
requirements for EC migration
performance evaluated, tested
and certified by independent food
research institute. They are manu-

2 Depending on the respective application requirements.
3 For liquids with a dynamic viscosity of 1 mPa·s @ 20 °C.
Ordering information
Retention ratings (µm) Sizes
Materials Codes 1 5 10 25 50 80 100 125 150 200 250 300 400 600 800
Welded
SENTINEL
seal ring
Max.
operating
temperatures
(°C)
01 02
Polypropylene
needle felt POF n n n n n n n E 90 n n
Entended-life
polypropylene
needle felt
POXLF n n n n n E 90 n n
Polyester needle
felt PEF n n n n n H 140 n n
Entended-life
polyester needle
felt
PEXLF n n n H 140 n n
Nylon
monofilament NMOF n n n n n n n n n n n n n n H 140 n n
ACCUGAF™ AGF 51-53-55-57-59 E 90 n n
PROGAF™ PGF 50-51-55 E 90 n
-25 -P 01 H -40LPEF
Seal rings
E: Welded polypropylene SENTINEL seal ring
H: Welded polyester SENTINEL seal ring
Sizes
01: Ø 180 x 430 mm L
02: Ø 180 x 810 mm L
Retention
ratings
POF: 1, 5, 10, 25, 50, 100, 200 µm
POXLF: 5, 10, 25, 50, 100 µm
PEF: 1, 5, 10, 25, 100 µm
PEXLF: 1, 5, 10 µm
NMOF: 5, 10, 25, 50, 80, 100, 125,
150, 200, 250, 300, 400, 600, 800 µm
AGF1: 51, 53, 55, 57, 59
PGF1: 50, 51, 55
Cover layers
E: �Polyproylene mesh
(AGF, PGF)
P: Plain
Ranges/Materials
POF: Needle felt polypropylene
POXLF: �Extended-life needle felt
polypropylene
PEF: Needle felt polyester
PEXLF: �Extended-life needle felt
polyester
NMOF: Nylon monofilament
AGF: Melt-blown polypropylene
PGF: Melt-blown polypropylene
Packaging
40: Filter bags/box
L: Box size
Retention ratings
EN